UP Series
Features
UP Xtreme
	■ Intel® WHL-U Core i7/i5/i3/Celeron® Processor SoC
	■ Onboard Single Dual Channel DDR4 memory, Max 16GB
	■ eMMC 64GB
	■ 40Pin HAT Connector
	■ 100pin docking connector

•	SATA cable
•	Screw packs
Ordering Information
Part number CPU RAM Storage LAN USB RS-232/422/485 Power Operation Temp. Others
UPX-EDGEI7-A10-1664-F01 Core™ I7-8665UE 16GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI5-A10-0864-F01 Core™ I5-8365UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI3-A10-0864-F01 Core™ I3-8145UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGECR-A10-0464-F01 Celeron® 4305UE 4GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI7C-A10-1664-F01 Core™ I7-8565U 16GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI7-A10-1664-FX1 Core™ i7-8665UE 16GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) With foundation kit image preload, AI CoreX 2280
UPX-EDGEI5-A10-0864-FX1 Core™ i5-8365UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) With foundation kit image preload, AI CoreX 2280
Optional Accessories
•	125530065A
19Vdc/3.42A.65W power adapter
•	1702031830